1998 KX60 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Hub
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1998 KX60

PARTS LIST
Rear Hub

ITEM NAME

DRUM-ASSY,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 41034)
PANEL-ASSY-BRAKE,RR (Ref # 41035)
SHOE-BRAKE (Ref # 41048)
CAM-BRAKE (Ref # 41050)
LEVER-BRAKE CAM,RR (Ref # 41053)
AXLE,RR (Ref # 41068)
SPROCKET-HUB, 44T (Ref # 42041)
SPROCKET-HUB,43T (Ref # 42041A)
SPROCKET-HUB,45T (Ref # 42041B)
SPROCKET-HUB,49T (Ref # 42041C)
SPROCKET-HUB,48T (Ref # 42041D)
SPROCKET-HUB,50T (Ref # 42041E)
SPROCKET-HUB,47T (Ref # 42041F)
SPROCKET-HUB,43T,AL (Ref # 42041G)
SPROCKET-HUB,44T,AL (Ref # 42041H)
SPROCKET-HUB,48T,AL (Ref # 420411)
SPROCKET-HUB,49T,AL (Ref # 42041))
SPROCKET-HUB,50T,AL (Ref # 42041K)
SPROCKET-HUB,45T,AL (Ref # 42041L)
SPROCKET-HUB,46T,AL (Ref # 42041M)
SPROCKET-HUB,47T,AL (Ref # 42041N)
SPROCKET-HUB,46T (Ref # 420410)
SPROCKET-HUB,51T (Ref # 42041P)
SPROCKET-HUB,51T,AL (Ref # 42041Q)
BOLT,5X25 (Ref # 92001)

NUT-HEX (Ref # 311)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,37MM (Ref # 481)
PIN-COTTER,2.5X20 (Ref # 550)
BEARING-BALL,#6201UUC3 (Ref # 601)

PART NUMBER

41034-1169
41035-1286
41048-1083
41050-1031
41053-1058
41068-1306
42041-114
42041-1116
42041-1117
42041-1121
42041-1122
42041-1123
42041-1129
42041-1167
42041-1168
42041-1169
42041-1170
42041-1171
42041-1175
42041-1176
42041-1177
42041-1178
42041-1181
42041-1182
92001-1695
311G0500
481)3700
550D2520
601B6301UU
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



1998 KX60 Kawasakd

PARTS LIST

Rear Hub

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
STUD,8X16 (Ref # 92004) 92004-1182 5
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1143 5
NUT,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015A) 92015-1433 1
COLLAR,REAR DRUM,L=115 (Ref # 92027) 92027-1471 1
COLLAR,REAR AXLE,L=14.5 (Ref # 92027A) 92027-1473 1
BEARING-BALL,TMB201LLUC3/2A (Ref # 92045) 92045-1062 1
SEAL-OIL,DD20377 (Ref # 92049) 92049-1096 1
CHAIN,DRIVE,DID420MBK1X104L (Ref # 92057A) 92057-1436 1
JOINT-CHAIN,DRIVE (Ref # 92058A) 92058-1073 1
SPRING,BRAKE SHOE (Ref # 92081) 92081-1766 2
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