

1998 KX60

PARTS LIST

Rear Hub

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DRUM-ASSY,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 41034)	41034-1169	1
PANEL-ASSY-BRAKE,RR (Ref # 41035)	41035-1286	1
SHOE-BRAKE (Ref # 41048)	41048-1083	2
CAM-BRAKE (Ref # 41050)	41050-1031	1
LEVER-BRAKE CAM,RR (Ref # 41053)	41053-1058	1
AXLE,RR (Ref # 41068)	41068-1306	1
SPROCKET-HUB,44T (Ref # 42041)	42041-1114	1
SPROCKET-HUB,43T (Ref # 42041A)	42041-1116	1
SPROCKET-HUB,45T (Ref # 42041B)	42041-1117	1
SPROCKET-HUB,49T (Ref # 42041C)	42041-1121	1
SPROCKET-HUB,48T (Ref # 42041D)	42041-1122	1
SPROCKET-HUB,50T (Ref # 42041E)	42041-1123	1
SPROCKET-HUB,47T (Ref # 42041F)	42041-1129	1
SPROCKET-HUB,43T,AL (Ref # 42041G)	42041-1167	1
SPROCKET-HUB,44T,AL (Ref # 42041H)	42041-1168	1
SPROCKET-HUB,48T,AL (Ref # 42041I)	42041-1169	1
SPROCKET-HUB,49T,AL (Ref # 42041J)	42041-1170	1
SPROCKET-HUB,50T,AL (Ref # 42041K)	42041-1171	1
SPROCKET-HUB,45T,AL (Ref # 42041L)	42041-1175	1
SPROCKET-HUB,46T,AL (Ref # 42041M)	42041-1176	1
SPROCKET-HUB,47T,AL (Ref # 42041N)	42041-1177	1
SPROCKET-HUB,46T (Ref # 42041O)	42041-1178	1
SPROCKET-HUB,51T (Ref # 42041P)	42041-1181	1
SPROCKET-HUB,51T,AL (Ref # 42041Q)	42041-1182	1
BOLT,5X25 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1695	1
NUT-HEX (Ref # 311)	311G0500	1
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,37MM (Ref # 481)	481J3700	1
PIN-COTTER,2.5X20 (Ref # 550)	550D2520	1
BEARING-BALL,#6201UUC3 (Ref # 601)	601B6301UU	1

1998 KX60

PARTS LIST

Rear Hub

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
STUD,8X16 (Ref # 92004)	92004-1182	5
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1143	5
NUT,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1433	1
COLLAR,REAR DRUM,L=115 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1471	1
COLLAR,REAR AXLE,L=14.5 (Ref # 92027A)	92027-1473	1
BEARING-BALL,TMB201LLUC3/2A (Ref # 92045)	92045-1062	1
SEAL-OIL,DD20377 (Ref # 92049)	92049-1096	1
CHAIN,DRIVE,DID420MBK1X104L (Ref # 92057A)	92057-1436	1
JOINT-CHAIN,DRIVE (Ref # 92058A)	92058-1073	1
SPRING,BRAKE SHOE (Ref # 92081)	92081-1766	2